• Regenerative Grid Simulator
 » 4-Quadrant AC & DC Power Source
 » AC/DC Electronic Load Option
• High Power Density – Up to 21kW in 4U; Parallel up to
189kVA/kW per Cabinet, or Multiple Cabinets up to 252kW
• AC, and DC Output Capability, optional AC+DC mode
• Single, Split, Three-Phase; Multi-Channel Mode
 » Isolated Neutrals Available (Option W)

• Rack slides. P/N 703251
Available AccessoriesTypical Delivery ItemsOrder Example: 3210RGS-4UCL
Ordering Information
Pre-Written Test Sequence Options
• IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-11p, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC
61000-4-17, IEC 61000-4-27p, IEC 61000-4-28, IEC 61000-4-
29p and IEC 61000-4-34
• IEC 61000-4-13 Standard
Test Sequence Options require use of built-in SmartSource Suite via LAN or USB.
• IEEE 1547.1-2020
• Semi-F47-0706
• KS C 9610-4-11, KS C 9610-4-29
© 2024 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  RGS-Series 0924A
Patented Technology
120 = 12kVA/kW
150 = 15kVA/kW
180 = 18kVA/kW
210 = 21kVA/kW
3 = Three
 Phase
3 xxx RGS - 4U B C L W E
E = Export Version
Append for Export with “F”
option only,
Option W = Isolated Neutrals
Option L = Electronic Load Mode
Standard C = IEC413 Interharmonics
Option B = For use with ECTS2 Test System
4 = 380Vac ~ 480Vac ±10% AC Input
U = Output Neutrals Uncoupled
RGS Series Model Number Encoder:
Note: Solid outlined fields must be specified. Dashed outlined fields are optional.
-KIT KIT=KIT Version
without Cabinet
F
Option F = 15.00~1200Hz Frequency Range
D
Option D = Adds AC + DC Mode
Auxiliary Models (No controller) Order
Example: 3210RGS-4UNC
NOTE: 4U indicates that the shorting bar for output neutrals will be installed on the units by default. If Option W is selected, the
units will be shipped with shorting bar for neutrals removed and provided in the ship kit instead.
Unit Dimensions
The RGS is designed for bench top or 19" equipment rack operation.  The Rear Panel provides connections for AC Input, External Sense, Aux
I/O and remote control interfaces.
7"/
178
mm
17"/ 432 mm 17"/ 432 mm
19"/ 483 mm
Global Sales & Service Centers
© 2024 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  342025
Patented Technology
AMERICAS & INTERNATIONAL
Pacific Power Source
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source EU
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
UNITED KINGDOM
Caltest Instruments